## HB0140S2001

## (TO ENGROSSED COPY)

1 2 3 4 5	Page 3-lines 1 thro	ugh 5 In the Senate standing committee amendment (HB0140SS001/AE) to these lines, in section 1 inserted by that amendment, before "and 27-14-108(d)(xvi)" insert ", 21-13-321(b)".
7 8 9 10	Page 23-lines 7 thr	ough 23 Delete the Senate standing committee amendment (HB0140SS001/AE) to these lines.
11 12	Page 23-lines 22 an	d 23 Delete entirely.
13 14 15	_	Delete the Senate standing committee amendment (HB0140SS001/AE) to these lines.
16 17	Pages 35 and 36	Delete entirely.
18 19	Page 37-lines 1 thr	ough 7 Delete entirely.
20 21 22	Page 37-line 9	Delete "Section 12." and insert "Section 6.".
23 24 25 26 27	Page 38-line 4	Delete the Senate standing committee amendment (HB0140SS001/AE) to this line and further amend as follows: delete "Section 13." and insert "Section 7.".
28 29 30 31	Page 38-line 18	Delete the Senate standing committee amendment (HB0140SS001/AE) to this line and further amend as follows: delete "Section 14." and insert "Section 8.". COE